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| CUSTOM PROD

01

TAF EBBR 240530Z 2406/2512 34004KT 8000 FEWO012 SCT020 PROB30
TEMPO 2406/2409 4000 BR BKNOO9

BECMG 2418/2421 3500 BR PROB40

TEMPO 250372509 1600 BKNOO5

BECMG 2510/2512 24010KT 6000 NSW=

TAF

TAF

TAF

TAF

TAF

TAF

TAF

TAF

EDDF 240500Z 2406/2512 31007KT 9999

BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG

EDDK 240500Z 2406/2512 33006KT 9999

2411/2413
2414/2416
2420/2422
2504/2506
250672509
2509/2511

BKNO30

01008KT
SCTO30
VRBO3KT

4000
1200

BR PROB30
BCFG BKNOO3

20005KT 9999=

BKNO20

TEMPO 2406/2408 4000 BR BKNOO9
BECMG 2418/2421 VRBO3KT
BECMG 2423/2502 14005KT
TEMPO 2420/2508 3000 BR=

EDDN 240500Z 2406/2506 32006KT 8000

BKNOO8 PROB30

TEMPO 240672408 4000 RASN BKNOO4
BECMG 2408/2410 SCTO08 BKNO14
BECMG 2410/2412 SCT015 PROB30
TEMPO 2502/2506 1200 MIFG=

EGBB 240456Z 2406/2506

0500 F

G BKNOO1

BECMG 2410/2413 9999
TEMPO 2413/2424 8000
TEMPO 2500/2506 4000

EGCC 240456Z 2406/2512
TEMPO 240672410 0300
BECMG 2409/2412 9999
TEMPO 2412/2418 6000
BECMG 2418/2421 5000

BKNOO2

BECMG 2507/2510 9999

EGKK 2405087 2406/2512
TEMPO 2406/2410 3000
BECMG 2410/2413 9999
BECMG 2419/2421 5000
BECMG 2421/2424 2000

BKNOOO

BECMG 2509/2512 6000

EGLL 2405087 2406/2512

TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG

2406/2410
2410/2413
2423/2502
2502/2505
250572508
2509/2512

4000
9999
6000
2500
0800
8000

EHAM 240520Z 2406/2512

28006KT 3000 BR BKNOO5 PROB30 2406/2410

NSW SCTO15 PROB30
BKNO14 PROB40
BR BKNOO7=

28005KT 2000 BR BKNOO5 PROB40

FG OVvCOO0O0

NSW SCTOO5 BKNO15

BKNOO5

BR BKNOO5 PROB30 2420/2508 1400 DZ

NSW BKNO15=

VRBO3KT 5000 HZ BKNO12

BR BKNOO5

NSW BKNO20

BR BKNOOG6

BR BKNOO3 PROB40 2500/2509 0400 FG
NSW BKNOO9=

VRBO3KT 7000 BKNO14 PROB30
BR BKNOO7
BKNO25

BR BKNOO4
FG BKNOO1
NSW BKNO12=

33005KT 9999 BKNO16 PROB30
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TEMPO 2406/2409 SCT010 BKNO12

BECMG 2412/2415 30004KT SCTO15

BECMG 2418/2421 22006KT SCT025 BKNO40

BECMG 2423/2502 6000 BR SCT012 BKNO12

BECMG 2423/2502 4000 -DZ BR SCTO05 BKNOO7 PROB40 250372509
1200 -Dz DZ SCTO03 BKNOO4

BECMG 2510/2512 24011KT=

TAF LFPG 240500Z 2406/2512 03005KT 4000 BR BKNOO3
TEMPO 240672408 34005KT
BECMG 2408/2410 8000 NSW BKNO15
BECMG 2411/2413 9999 SCTO030
BECMG 2500/2502 4000 BR BKNO10
TEMPO 250272509 BKNOO5
PROB40 TEMPO 2503/2508 0500 BCFG BKNOO1
BECMG 2509/2511 9999 NSW SCTO025 TX10/2415Z TN02/2506Z=

TAF LFPO 240500Z 2406/2512 35006KT 9999 SCT012 BKNO20
TEMPO 240672408 4000 BR BKNOOS8
TEMPO 2412/2419 02006KT SCTO025
TEMPO 2422/2506 2000 BR BKNOOS5
BECMG 2508/2511 CAVOK=



